Klubbmasterskap 2013 Turebergs FK Sollentunavallen 4 september

Resultat
P12/13 80 m 2001/2000 Vind:1.7
1 Samuel Sundell 00 2001/2000 11.06
2 Rasmus Simes 00 2001/2000 11.59
3 Wille Edenfall 00 2001/2000 12.14
4 Martin Nerell 01 2001/2000 12.24
5 Kalle Holm 01 2001/2000 12.39
6 Jasper Wijk 00 2001/2000 12.84
P12/13 600 m 2001/2000

1 Martin Nerell 01 2001/2000 1:43.49
2 Samuel Sundell 00 2001/2000 1:48.23
3 Anton Israelsson 00 2001/2000 1:53.21

Samuel Sundell 00 2001/2000 DNS

Wille Edenfill 00 2001/2000 DNS

P12/13 Héjd 2001/2000
1 Jasper Wijk 00 2001/2000 1.39
2 Martin Nerell 01 2001/2000 1.25
3 Anton Israelsson 00 2001/2000 1.20
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.151.20 1.25 1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42
Jasper Wijk - - - - - X0 0 0 X0 XXO0 XXX
Martin Nerell - 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
Anton Israelsson - 0 0 0 0 XXX
P12/13 Kula A 2001/2000
1 Karl Norrbohm 00 2001/2000 8.57
2 Martin Nerell 01 2001/2000 7.72
3 Kalle Holm 01 2001/2000 6.64
Karl Norrbohm 8.44 8.57 8.22
Martin Nerell 7.20 7.68 7.72
Kalle Holm 6.63 6.64 6.59
P11 60 m 2002 Vind:1.2

1 Sebastian Christensson 02 2002 9.79
2 Hugo Olsson 02 2002 9.88
3 Erik Dahlberg 02 2002 10.17
4 Oliver Lindstrand 02 2002 10.56
5 Rasmus Miller 02 2002 10.79
6 Oskar Kall 02 2002 10.79



7 Leo Svanfeldt 02
8 Hannes A Pakarinen 02

1 Sebastian Christensson 02
2 Hugo Olsson 02
3 Oliver Lindstrand 02
4 Erik Dahlberg 02
5 Rasmus Miller 02
6 Oskar Kall 02
7 Leo Svanfeldt 02
1 Hugo Olsson 02
2 Sebastian Christensson 02
3 Erik Dahlberg 02
4 Oliver Lindstrand 02
5 Oskar Kéll 02
6 Rasmus Miller 02
7 Leo Svanfeldt 02
8 Hannes A Pakarinen 02
Hannes A Pakarinen 2.45
Sebastian Christensson 3.72
Rasmus Miller 2.81
Hugo Olsson 3.91
Oliver Lindstrand 3.03
Oskar Kall 3.02
Erik Dahlberg 3.32
Leo Svanfeldt 2.80

1 Hugo Olsson 02
2 Oskar Kall 02
3 Erik Dahlberg 02
4 Sebastian Christensson 02
5 Leo Svanfeldt 02
Oskar Kall

Hugo Olsson

Erik Dahlberg

Leo Svanfeldt

Sebastian Christensson

1 Teo Paganus 03
2 Isak Franzén 03

2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

(2.6)
(3.5)
(3.2)
(3.6)
(3.0)
(2.9)
(3.4)
(2.8)

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

6.83
6.87
6.79

5.83

P11 600 m 2002

P11 Lingd C 2002

P11 Kula B 2002

6.68
6.85
6.42
5.05
5.35

6.27
6.52
6.67
4.68
5.17

11.37
11.38

2:00.36
2:10.85
2:15.02
2:17.23
2:21.49
2:22.62
2:36.78

3.91
3.72
3.32
3.03
3.02
2.81
2.80
245

6.87
6.83
6.79
5.83
5.05

P10 60 m 2003 Vind:1.0

2003 bla
2003 bla

9.47
9.56



Oskar Karlsson
Erik Palmaer
Fredrik Frunk
Malakai O’connor
Tom Harrysson
Erik Scholdstrom
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Erik Palmaer

Teo Paganus
Malakai O’connor
Tom Harrysson
Melvin Holmgren
Fredrik Frunk
Erik Scholdstrom
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Erik Palmaer
Markus Jepp
Oskar Karlsson
Daniel Richard
Teo Paganus

Isak Franzén
Melvin Holmgren
Erik Scholdstrom
Fredrik Frunk
Victor Sandstrom
Elias Daffelito
Malakai O’connor
Tom Harrysson
Esbjorn Eriksson
Hugo Bjork
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Oskar Karlsson
Victor Sandstrom
Isak Franzén

Erik Scholdstrom
Esbjorn Eriksson
Tom Harrysson
Markus Jepp
Elias Daffelito
Malakai O’connor
Daniel Richard
Erik Palmaer

Teo Paganus
Hugo Bjork
Fredrik Frunk
Melvin Holmgren

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

3.29
2.93
3.24
2.95

248
3.49
2.63
2.60
3.36
3.62
3.31

2.98
3.10

2003 bla
2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 vit
2003 bla
2003 bla

9.72
9.91
10.58
11.04
11.23
DNS

P10 600 m 2003 bl 2003 vit

2003 bla
2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 vit
2003 bla

2:07.06
2:18.42
2:20.82
2:35.78
2:39.21

DNF

DNS

P10 Léingd C 2003 bla 2003 vit

2003 bla
2003 bla
2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 bla
2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 vit
2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 bla

3.50
2.73
3.22
3.09
X

2.51
3.63
2.52
243
3.33
3.63
3.10
X

2.88
2.95

3.63
3.63
3.50
3.36
3.31
3.24
3.10
3.09
2.98
2.93
2.63
2.60
2.51

X

X

P10 Boll 2003 bla 2003 vit
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Teo Paganus
Oskar Karlsson
Erik Palmaer

Erik Scholdstrom
Fredrik Frunk
Elias Daffelito
Melvin Holmgren
Daniel Richard
Malakai O’connor
Victor Sandstrom

Malakai O’connor
Teo Paganus

Erik Scholdstrom
Fredrik Frunk
Melvin Holmgren
Oskar Karlsson
Erik Palmaer
Elias Daffelito
Daniel Richard
Victor Sandstrom
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Frej Biverstrand
Fabian Fast

Markus Svedenheim

Joakim Nylander
Martin Sjodin
Victor Lindstrand

Parsa Jonsson
Leo Smedberg
Conor Hogan
Erik Springfelter
Axel Svensson
Hanna Nilsson

Max Lind
Hugo Winther
Anton Kull
Marcus Stenebo
Oscar Froberg
Henrik Nerell

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04

04

04

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04

2003 bla
2003 bla
2003 bla
2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 vit
2003 vit
2003 vit
2003 vit
2003 bla

16.19 X

22.03 19.86
20.35 15.90
19.85 20.26
17.76 X

21.91 19.35
20.93 18.42
X 18.78
16.67 14.83
10.60 13.76

22.03
21.91
20.93
20.35
20.26
18.78
17.76
16.67
16.19
13.76

P9 60 m 2004 Vind:2.8

2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 rod
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 rod

9.59
10.04
10.16
10.25
10.54
11.10

P9 60 m 2004 Vind:1.9

2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 rod
2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 gul

9.88
10.27
10.45
10.83
13.28
DNS

P9 60 m 2004 Vind:1.4

2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 rod
2004 gul

P9 600 m 2004

9.95
10.04
10.26
10.58
11.15
11.47



Markus Svedenheim
Anton Kull

Hugo Winther
Conor Hogan
Joakim Nylander
Henrik Nerell
Victor Lindstrand
Marcus Stenebo
Erik Springfelter
Parsa Jonsson
Oscar Froberg
Hugo Marklund
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Frej Biverstrand
Parsa Jonsson
Joakim Nylander
Fabian Fast
Marcus Stenebo
Hugo Marklund
Anton Kull
Martin Sjodin
Leo Smedberg

0  Henrik Nerell
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Leo Smedberg
Parsa Jonsson
Marcus Stenebo
Fabian Fast
Joakim Nylander
Henrik Nerell
Martin Sjodin
Anton Kull

Frej Biverstrand
Hugo Marklund

Hugo Winther

Erik Springfelter
Markus Svedenheim
Max Lind

Conor Hogan

Victor Lindstrand
Oscar Froberg

Axel Svensson
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Axel Svensson
Hugo Winther
Oscar Froberg

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

2.87
342
2.86
3.12
3.16
2.04
2.66
0.02

2.95

04
04
04
04
04
04

04

2.35
3.36

2004 rod
2004 gul
2004 rod
2004 rod
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 rod
2004 gul
2004 gron
2004 gul
2004 rod
2004 gul

2:04.90
2:06.31
2:11.43
2:11.53
2:11.83
2:16.91
2:19.06
2:20.05
2:20.92
2:24.60
2:29.63

DNS

P9 Lingd B 2004 gul

2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul

3.27
3.00
3.12
3.23
2.17
2.89
2.94
3.59
2.81

3.59
3.42
3.23
3.12
3.00
2.95
2.94
2.89
2.87
2.17

P9 Lingd A 2004 gron 2004 rod

2004 rod
2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 rod
2004 rod
2004 rod

2.13
3.28
2.78

3.36
3.34
3.29
3.19
2.92
2.90
2.78
2.35



Conor Hogan
Markus Svedenheim
Victor Lindstrand
Max Lind

Erik Springfelter

Frej Biverstrand
Parsa Jonsson
Hugo Marklund
Leo Smedberg
Martin Sjodin
Marcus Stenebo
Fabian Fast
Joakim Nylander
Henrik Nerell
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Hugo Marklund
Parsa Jonsson
Marcus Stenebo
Fabian Fast
Joakim Nylander
Henrik Nerell
Martin Sjodin
Leo Smedberg
Frej Biverstrand

Hugo Winther

Max Lind

Oscar Froberg
Markus Svedenheim
Victor Lindstrand
Conor Hogan

Axel Svensson

NN R W

Hugo Winther
Oscar Froberg
Conor Hogan
Markus Svedenheim
Victor Lindstrand
Max Lind

Axel Svensson

1 Axel Lekander

2 Pelle Lundberg

3 Gustav E Fransson
Carl Frunck

2.92
3.29
2.67
3.19
3.34

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05

2.77
3.12
2.90
3.02
3.29

2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul

5.48
5.40
4.42
3.50
3.80
2.78
5.24
X

6.30

5.38
5.19
4.59
4.06
4.48
3.22
4.96
5.30
6.76

P9 Kula A 2004 gul

4.80
5.93
4.76
4.71
3.31
3.31
5.11
4.42
6.42

6.76
5.93
5.48
5.30
5.24
4.76
4.71
4.48
3.31

P9 Kula B 2004 gron 2004 rod

2004 rod
2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 rod
2004 rod
2004 rod
2004 rod

5.20
5.30

4.58
4.67
5.53
3.33

5.93

4.12
5.22
4.70
5.59
3.61

4.99
4.06
4.86

5.55
3.55

P8 400 m 2005

2005 lila
2005 vit
2005 svart
2005 svart

5.93
5.59
5.30
5.22
4.70
4.12
3.61

87.78
94.58
100.91
DNF



1 Axel Lekander 05
2 Pelle Lundberg 05
Pelle Lundberg 2.72
Axel Lekander 2.70

1 Gustav E Fransson 05
2 Carl Frunck 05
3 Algot Riis 05
Carl Frunck 2.01
Algot Riis 2.14
Gustav E Fransson 2.68

1 Pelle Lundberg 05
Pelle Lundberg

1 Algot Riis 05
2 Carl Frunck 05
3 Gustav E Fransson 05
4 Axel Lekander 05
Axel Lekander

Carl Frunck

Algot Riis

Gustav E Fransson

1 Love Gustavsson 06
2 Jonathan Edberg 06
3 Neo Holgersson 06
4 Vincent Kallstrom 06
5 Oskar Lundvall 06
6 Anton Grabner 06
7 Kevin Rimér 06
8 Filip Andersson 06
9 Neo van der Wijngaart 06
10 William Sjogren 06
11 Johan Tuomas 06
12 Edvin Sdmskar 06
13 Morgan Holm 06

P8 Lingd A 2005 lila

2005 lila
2005 vit

2.82
2.98

2.98
2.82

P8 Liangd B 2005 svart 2005 vit

2005 svart
2005 svart
2005 svart

2.26
1.99
2.58

2005 vit

3.98

P8 Kula A 2005 lila

2.68
2.26
2.14

3.98

P8 Kula B 2005 svart 2005 vit

2005 svart
2005 svart
2005 svart
2005 lila

2.61
3.95
4.20
4.18

3.27
4.19
4.42
4.01

3.17
3.74
3.99
3.91

P7 400 m 2006

2006 grén
2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 grén
2006 rod
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 gron
2006 bla
2006 rod
2006 gron
2006 rod
2006 rod

4.42
4.19
4.18
3.27

96.56

96.82

99.44
101.81
103.97
104.14
105.70
106.36
107.09
112.93
115.74
119.55
119.89



1 John Bick 06
2 Eric Hovmoller 06
3 Theo Marklund 06
4 Tom Scherpenhuijzen 06
5 Jacob Semb-Josefson 06
6 Lukas Akander 06
7 Alexander Strunke 06
8 Lowe Barkvall 06
9 Sixten Ogren 06
10  Markus Wretskog 06
11 Hugo Axell 06
12 Erik Landin 06
13 Oskar Kruse 06
14 Anthony Humphries 06
1 Neo van der Wijngaart 06
2 Kevin Rimér 06
3 Lukas Akander 06
4 Jacob Semb-Josefson 06
5 Lowe Barkvall 06
6 Anton Grabner 06
7 Alexander Strunke 06
Ann-Marie Johansson 80
Lukas Akander 2.39
Ann-Marie Johansson
Lowe Barkvall 2.26
Anton Grabner 2.12
Kevin Rimér 2.52
Jacob Semb-Josefson 2.28
Alexander Strunke 1.84
Neo van der Wijngaart 2.65
1 John Bick 06
2 Jonathan Edberg 06
3 Oskar Lundvall 06
4 Theo Marklund 06
5 Markus Wretskog 06
6 Oskar Kruse 06
7 Anthony Humphries 06
8 William Sjégren 06
9 Tom Scherpenhuijzen 06
10  Neo Holgersson 06
11 Edvin Sdmskar 06
12 Carl Svensson 06

(2.3)

(2.1)
(2.4)
(2.6)
(2.4)
(2.1)
(2.5)

P7 400 m 2006

2006 rod 91.96
2006 gron 94.89
2006 rod 99.15
2006 rod 101.29
2006 bla 102.41
2006 bla 102.46
2006 bla 102.49
2006 bla 104.60
2006 gron 104.81
2006 rod 105.68
2006 gron 115.47
2006 rod 128.66
2006 rod 133.28
2006 rod 169.62
P7 Léangd A 2006 bla
2006 bla 2.65
2006 bla 2.52
2006 bla 2.39
2006 bla 2.28
2006 bla 2.26
2006 bla 2.12
2006 bla 1.84
2002
P7 Léingd B 2006 rod

2006 rod 2.89
2006 rod 2.85
2006 rod 2.83
2006 rod 2.72
2006 rod 2.65
2006 rod 2.60
2006 rod 2.28
2006 rod 2.13
2006 rod 2.03
2006 rod 1.88
2006 rod 1.80
2006 rod 1.74



13 Morgan Holm 06
14 Erik Landin 06
John Béick 2.70
Jonathan Edberg 2.72
Neo Holgersson -
Morgan Holm 1.65
Anthony Humphries 2.24
Oskar Kruse 2.60
Erik Landin 1.41
Oskar Lundvall 2.83
Theo Marklund 2.64
Tom Scherpenhuijzen 2.03
William Sjogren 2.07
Carl Svensson 1.74
Edvin Sdmskar 1.74
Markus Wretskog 2.58
1 Eric Hovmoller 06
2 Hugo Axell 06
3 Vincent Kallstrom 06
4 Sixten Ogren 06
5 Daniel Opdahl 06
6 Filip Andersson 06
7 Love Gustavsson 06
8 Johan Tuomas 06
Sixten Ogren 2.32
Love Gustavsson 2.00
Filip Andersson 2.10
Hugo Axell 2.30
Eric Hovmoller 2.57
Vincent Kallstrom 2.40
Daniel Opdahl 1.88
Johan Tuomas 1.80
1 Lukas Akander 06
2 Kevin Rimér 06
3 Jacob Semb-Josefson 06
4 Anton Grabner 06
5 Lowe Barkvall 06
6 Neo van der Wijngaart 06
Alexander Strunke 06

Anton Grabner
Kevin Rimér

Jacob Semb-Josefson
Alexander Strunke

2006 rod 1.68
2006 rod 1.46

2.89
2.85
1.88
1.68
2.28
2.44
1.46
2.66
2.72
1.72
2.13
1.67
1.80
2.65

P7 Lingd C 2006 gron

2006 gron 2.57
2006 gron 2.42
2006 gron 2.40
2006 gron 2.32
2006 gron 2.20
2006 gron 2.10
2006 gron 2.00
2006 gron 1.88
2.00
2.00
1.80
2.42
2.57
2.00
2.20
1.88
P7 Boll 2006 bla
2006 bla 18.88
2006 bla 15.72
2006 bla 14.96
2006 bla 10.92
2006 bla 9.94
2006 bla 9.16
2006 bla X
10.92 X
15.25 15.72
14.96 X
X X



Neo van der Wijngaart
Lukas Akander
Lowe Barkvall

Jonathan Edberg
Markus Wretskog
Theo Marklund

Carl Svensson
John Back
William Sjégren
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9 Erik Landin

10  Oskar Kruse

11 Morgan Holm
12 Oskar Lundvall
13 Edvin Sdmskar
14 Neo Holgersson

Edvin Sdmskar
Markus Wretskog
Carl Svensson

John Bick

Jonathan Edberg
Neo Holgersson
Morgan Holm
Anthony Humphries
Oskar Kruse

Erik Landin

Oskar Lundvall
Theo Marklund
Tom Scherpenhuijzen
William Sjogren

Love Gustavsson
Eric Hovmoller
Filip Andersson
Hugo Axell

Johan Tuomas
Vincent Kéllstrom
Sixten Ogren

NN R W -

Love Gustavsson
Sixten Ogren
Filip Andersson
Hugo Axell

Eric Hovmoller
Vincent Kallstrom
Johan Tuomas

Anthony Humphries

Tom Scherpenhuijzen

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

X 9.16

X 18.88

9.94 5.67

P7 Boll 2006 rod

2006 rod 19.87
2006 rod 16.75
2006 rod 14.72
2006 rod 12.56
2006 rod 12.03
2006 rod 10.61
2006 rod 9.63
2006 rod 9.59
2006 rod 8.21
2006 rod 7.61
2006 rod 7.46
2006 rod 7.03
2006 rod 6.76
2006 rod 5.23

6.76 4.76

16.75 16.05

12.03 7.03

8.08 10.61

17.35 19.87

X 5.23

7.46 7.07

12.56 X

7.61 X

X 8.21

X 7.03

11.92 14.72

9.40 9.59

9.63 X

P7 Boll 2006 gron

2006 gron 13.73
2006 gron 10.32
2006 gron 9.97
2006 gron 9.23
2006 gron 7.90
2006 gron 7.06
2006 gron 5.89

11.65 13.73

- 5.89

9.97 7.62

- 9.23

10.32 8.60

- 7.06

- 7.90



F12/13 80 m 2001/2000 Vind:2.0

1 Julia Stenberg 01 2001/2000 12.03
2 Ebba Palmaer 01 2001/2000 13.35
3 Johanna Fallberg 01 2001/2000 13.42

Anna Fallberg 01 2001/2000 DNS

F12/13 80 m Vind:2.0

1 Ida Winther 01 2001/2000 11.18
2 Iris Viel Lamare 00 2001/2000 11.69
3 Rebecka Christensson 00 2001/2000 12.23
4 Emma Digerfors 00 2001/2000 12.53
5 Anna Njie 00 2001/2000 12.90
F12/13 600 m 2001/2000
1 Ida Winther 01 2001/2000 1:59.59
2 Ebba Palmaer 01 2001/2000 2:03.16
3 Johanna Fallberg 01 2001/2000 2:11.37
Anna Fallberg 01 2001/2000 DNS
F12/13 Héjd 2001/2000
1 Iris Viel Lamare 00 2001/2000 1.42
2 Ida Winther 01 2001/2000 1.36
3 Julia Stenberg 01 2001/2000 1.30
4 Emma Digerfors 00 2001/2000 1.25
5 Rebecka Christensson 00 2001/2000 1.20

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.151.20 1.25 1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45
Iris Viel Lamare - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 XX0 X

Rebecka Christensson - - 0 0 0 XXX

Emma Digerfors - - 0 O X0 X0 XXX

Julia Stenberg - - 0O 0O 0 O0 X0 XXX

Ida Winther - - 0 0 0 0 X0 X0 O XXX
F12/13 Kula A 2001/2000

1 Julia Stenberg 01 2001/2000 9.03

2 Ida Winther 01 2001/2000 8.84

3 Anna Njie 00 2001/2000 7.12

4 Rebecka Christensson 00 2001/2000 6.83

Anna Njie 6.06 7.08 7.12

Julia Stenberg 9.03 9.03 8.68

Ida Winther 8.84 8.56

Rebecka Christensson 6.78 6.83 6.77



Isabelle Berglund
Angelica Eriksson
Andrea Simone
Elsa Lindberg
Astrid Résch
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Ronja Chrifi
Clara Billing
Nora Lundmark
Julia Oussi

Agda Wiklund
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Ronja Chifri
Ronja Chrifi
Nora Lundmark
Linn Oberg
Julia Oussi
Clara Billing
Elsa Lindberg
Agda Wiklund

NN R W=

Isabelle Berglund
Ronja Chrifi

Nora Lundmark
Clara Billing
Andrea Simone
Elsa Lindberg
Agda Wiklund
Angelica Eriksson
Julia Oussi
Jennifer Lundstrom
Astrid Résch
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Jennifer Lundstrém
Ronja Chrifi

Clara Billing

Julia Oussi

Astrid Rosch
Isabelle Berglund
Andrea Simone
Nora Lundmark
Angelica Eriksson
Elsa Lindberg

02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02

2.87
3.68
3.58
3.31
2.61
3.83
3.52
3.71
3.31
3.52

F11 60 m 2002 Vind:1.9

2002 9.12
2002 9.58
2002 9.65
2002 9.90
2002 10.69

F11 60 m 2002 Vind:2.1

2002 9.14
2002 9.50
2002 10.12
2002 10.14
2002 10.48

F11 600 m 2002

2002
2002 1:59.98
2002 2:06.31
2002 2:07.16
2002 2:10.95
2002 2:14.54
2002 2:17.84
2002 2:23.39
F11 Langd C 2002

2002 3.83
2002 3.71
2002 3.71
2002 3.64
2002 3.52
2002 3.52
2002 3.49
2002 3.39
2002 3.31
2002 2.87
2002 2.74

2.74

3.71

3.64

3.01

2.74

3.53

3.48

3.62

3.39

3.48



Agda Wiklund 3.47 3.49

F11 Kula B 2002

1 Nora Lundmark 02 2002 6.43
2 Julia Oussi 02 2002 6.02
3 Ronja Chrifi 02 2002 5.93
4 Elsa Lindberg 02 2002 5.51
5 Clara Billing 02 2002 5.36
6 Jennifer Lundstrom 02 2002 5.33
Clara Billing 4.99 4.37 5.36
Ronja Chrifi - 0.05 5.93
Nora Lundmark 6.43 6.14 6.39
Jennifer Lundstrom 5.19 5.00 5.33
Elsa Lindberg 5.38 5.27 5.51
Julia Oussi 6.02 5.24 5.40
F10 60 m 2003 bla 2003 vit Vind:2.1
1 Safitou Njie 03 2003 bla 9.71
2 Saga Ronnback 03 2003 bl 9.83
3 Jennifer Ravelius 03 2003 vit 9.90
4 Moa Nystrom 03 2003 bla 9.91
5 Tove Karlsson 03 2003 vit 10.33
6 Jody Williams 03 2003 vit 10.60
7 Molly Skugge 03 2003 vit 10.75
F10 600 m 2003 bla 2003 vit
1 Tove Karlsson 03 2003 vit 2:09.35
2 Moa Nystrom 03 2003 bla 2:12.79
3 Jennifer Ravelius 03 2003 vit 2:40.13
F10 Lingd C 2003 bla 2003 vit
1 Safitou Njie 03 2003 bla 3.51
2 Moa Nystrom 03 2003 bla 3.32
3 Saga Ronnback 03 2003 bla 3.20
4 Jennifer Ravelius 03 2003 vit 3.19
5 Jody Williams 03 2003 vit 3.13
6 Molly Skugge 03 2003 vit 3.05
7 Tove Karlsson 03 2003 vit 3.02
8 Emma Hulterstrom 03 2003 bla 2.80
Clara Uriz 03 2003 vit X
Julia Héaglund 03 2003 vit X
Isolde Enholm 03 2003 vit X
Tove Karlsson 2.85 3.02
Saga Rénnback 3.20 3.18

Molly Skugge 3.05 3.01



Safitou Njie

Emma Hulterstrom
Clara Uriz

Julia Haglund
Moa Nystrom
Isolde Enholm
Jennifer Ravelius
Jody Williams

Moa Nystrom
Molly Skugge
Emma Hulterstrom
Jody Williams
Safitou Njie

D B W N =

Molly Skugge
Safitou Njie

Moa Nystrom
Jody Williams
Emma Hulterstrom

Julia Hallgren
Tilde Holm
Ebba Ludvigsson
Sofia Grenander
Henrik Nerell
Nora Ludvigsson

AW N —

Lorena Guzman
Ebba Ronnberg
Precious Kiggwe
Emelie Engstrom
Matilda Green
Lisa Bero Lettse
Alva Ronnback

NN R W -

Linda Edberg
Elin Snis

Liv Stromstedt
Sandra Palmgren
Isabella Sjodin
Tuva Brunngvist
Emma Froberg

NN R W

3.49
2.76

3.13

3.19
3.13

03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

3.51
2.80
X
X
3.32
X
2.95
2.90

F10 Boll 2003 bl 2003 vit

2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 bla
2003 vit
2003 bla

15.61
10.32
16.76
11.37
0.16

X
9.74
15.00
10.05
15.29

16.76
15.61
15.29
11.37
10.32

F9 60 m 2004 Vind:1.4

2004 gul
2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 gron
2004 gul
2004 rod

10.54
10.93
11.14
11.41
DNS
DNS

F9 60 m 2004 Vind:2.8

2004 rod
2004 gul
2004 gron
2004 gul
2004 gron
2004 gul
2004 rod

10.07
10.18
10.59
10.80
11.06
11.41
11.41

F9 60 m 2004 Vind:2.5

2004 gul
2004 rod
2004 gul
2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 gron
2004 rod

10.43
10.51
10.56
11.17
11.44
11.52
11.74



Ebba Ronnberg
Emelie Engstrom
Ebba Ludvigsson
Lovisa Klouda
Sandra Palmgren
Lorena Guzman
Sofia Grenander
Liv Stromstedt
Precious Kiggwe
Julia Hallgren
Emma Froberg
Elin Snis

Tuva Brunnqvist
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Vilma Danielsson
Julia Hallgren
Linda Edberg
Emelie Engstrom
Hanna Nilsson
Ebba Ronnberg
Liv Stromstedt
Lisa Bero Lettse

0 NN L B WD~

Lisa Bero Lettse
Ebba Ronnberg
Linda Edberg
Vilma Danielsson
Hanna Nilsson
Julia Hallgren
Emelie Engstrom
Liv Stromstedt

Lorena Guzman
Alva Ronnback
Sofia Grenander
Elin Snis

Tilde Holm
Matilda Green
Sandra Palmgren
Lovisa Klouda
Precious Kiggwe
Emma Froberg
Tuva Brunnqvist
Ebba Ludvigsson
Isabella Sjodin

0 N L AW~
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04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

2.60
2.86
2.95
3.24
291
2.78
2.94
2.74

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

F9 600 m 2004

2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 rod
2004 gron
2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 grén
2004 gul
2004 gron
2004 gul
2004 rod
2004 rod
2004 gron

2:10.21
2:24.91
2:27.55
2:29.62
2:32.23
2:33.88
2:36.29
2:39.86
2:53.29
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F9 Lingd B 2004 gul

2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul
2004 gul

2.67
2.88
2.89
3.28
2.45
3.05
2.67
2.53

3.28
3.05
2.95
2.94
291
2.88
2.74
2.67

F9 Liangd C 2004 gron 2004 rod

2004 rod
2004 rod
2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 gron
2004 gron
2004 gron
2004 gron
2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 gron
2004 rod
2004 rod

3.25
2.94
292
2.90
2.80
2.79
2.79
2.68
2.66
2.60
2.57
2.56
2.50



Ebba Ludvigsson 2.56 2.42

Emma Froberg 2.60 2.37
Alva Ronnback 2.94 2.89
Elin Snis 2.73 2.90
Lorena Guzman 3.25 3.24
Isabella Sjodin 2.50 2.02
Tuva Brunnqvist 2.57 2.45
Tilde Holm 2.73 2.80
Sofia Grenander 2.84 2.92
Lovisa Klouda 2.68 2.68
Sandra Palmgren 2.57 2.79
Matilda Green 2.73 2.79
Precious Kiggwe 2.66 2.56

F9 Kula A 2004 gul

1 Julia Hallgren 04 2004 gul 4.64
2 Vilma Danielsson 04 2004 gul 4.43
3 Liv Strémstedt 04 2004 gul 4.08
4 Emelie Engstrom 04 2004 gul 4.00
5 Lisa Bero Lettse 04 2004 gul 3.86
Liv Stromstedt 3.90 4.08 4.07
Julia Hallgren 4.64 4.31 4.47
Emelie Engstrom 3.82 4.00 3.84
Vilma Danielsson 4.42 431 4.43
Lisa Bero Lettse 3.62 3.86 3.38

F9 Kula B 2004 gron 2004 rod
1 Lorena Guzman 04 2004 rod 5.48
2 Precious Kiggwe 04 2004 gron 5.45
3 Tuva Brunnqvist 04 2004 gron 4.17
4 Sandra Palmgren 04 2004 gron 4.08
5 Sofia Grenander 04 2004 gron 4.01
6 Elin Snis 04 2004 rod 3.95
7 Matilda Green 04 2004 gron 3.89
8 Emma Froberg 04 2004 rod 3.39
9 Isabella Sjodin 04 2004 rod 3.14
Emma Froberg 3.39 3.11 3.37
Elin Snis 3.95 3.53 3.83
Lorena Guzman 5.48 5.16 4.10
Isabella Sjodin 3.01 3.14 3.12
Tuva Brunnqvist 3.95 - 4.17
Sofia Grenander 3.67 4.01 -
Sandra Palmgren 3.80 343 4.08
Matilda Green 3.89 3.47 3.43
Precious Kiggwe 3.92 5.45 5.16

F8 400 m 2004
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Maja Olofsson
Melina Lidstrom
Linnea Hedman
Ella Ericsson
Saga Tornqvist
Fanny Sundqvist
Linnea Lundevall
Lara Johnsson
Ella Westling
Maja Olofsson
Olivia Ellgren
Linnea Kennemar
Emelie Lindstrom
Victoria Oussi
Alva Lindberg

Filippa Huusko
Ebba Pihl

Lisa Evin

Frida Joos

Lea von Borck
Linnea Blomberg
Anna Strunke
Agnes Olsson
Emma Viktorsson
Lucia Uriz
Agnes Candell
Rebecka Fohlin
Julia Hugosson
Matilda Tiselius
Fanny Sundqvist

Melina Lidstrém
Anna Strunke
Linnea Kennemar
Ella Ericsson
Filippa Huusko
Saga Tornqvist
Linnea Hedman
Maja Olofsson
Elsa Thornberg
Rebecka Fohlin
Agnes Candell
Emelie Lindstrom
Olivia Ellgren
Linnea Blomberg
Alva Lindberg
Agnes Olsson
Matilda Tiselius

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

2005 lila

2005 lila 88.82
2005 lila 92.14
2005 lila 92.29
2005 lila 94.20
2005 svart 95.52
2005 svart 98.85
2005 vit 102.39
2005 vit 104.17
2005 lila 107.09
2005 lila 107.36
2005 lila 107.86
2005 lila 108.33
2005 svart 109.60
2005 lila DNS

F8 400 m
2005 lila 86.55
2005 vit 90.67
2005 vit 91.51
2005 svart 94.12
2005 vit 94.39
2005 lila 98.61
2005 lila 103.16
2005 lila 105.24
2005 svart 114.09
2005 vit 114.16
2005 lila 115.35
2005 lila 115.85
2005 vit 117.81
2005 lila 119.79
2005 svart DNS
F8 Lingd A 2005 lila

2005 lila 3.29
2005 lila 3.04
2005 lila 2.99
2005 lila 2.92
2005 lila 2.89
2005 lila 2.80
2005 lila 2.65
2005 lila 2.56
2005 lila 2.55
2005 lila 2.53
2005 lila 2.52
2005 lila 2.52
2005 lila 2.46
2005 lila 2.36
2005 lila 2.26
2005 lila 2.05
2005 lila 1.71



Linnea Blomberg 0.22 2.36

Agnes Candell 2.44 2.52
Olivia Ellgren 2.46 2.13
Ella Ericsson 2.86 2.92
Rebecka Fohlin 2.39 2.53
Linnea Hedman 2.65 2.59
Filippa Huusko 2.82 2.89
Agnes Olsson 2.02 2.05
Linnea Kennemar 2.99 2.87
Melina Lidstrom 3.01 3.29
Alva Lindberg 2.26 2.25
Emelie Lindstrom 2.52 2.43
Maja Olofsson X 2.56
Anna Strunke 2.76 3.04
Elsa Thornberg 2.51 2.55
Matilda Tiselius 1.32 1.71
Saga Tornqvist 2.67 2.80

F8 Lingd B 2005 svart 2005 vit

1 Lara Johnsson 05 2005 vit 3.08
2 Selma Stroff 05 2005 vit 2.86
3 Frida Joos 05 2005 svart 2.82
4 Ebba Pihl 05 2005 vit 2.81
5 Lisa Evin 05 2005 vit 2.77
6 Emma Carlsson 05 2005 svart 2.63
7 Lucia Uriz 05 2005 vit 2.48
8 Lea von Borck 05 2005 vit 2.47
9 Emma Viktorsson 05 2005 vit 2.47
10  Fanny Sundqvist 05 2005 svart 2.45
10 Fanny Sundqvist 05 2005 svart 245
12 Julia Hugosson 05 2005 vit 2.45
13 Ella Westling 05 2005 vit 242
14 Victoria Oussi 05 2005 svart 2.22
15 Linnea Lundevall 05 2005 svart 2.17
Ebba Pihl 2.81 2.38
Emma Carlsson 2.63 2.38
Frida Joos 2.78 2.82
Linnea Lundevall 2.17 2.17
Victoria Oussi 2.22 2.15
Fanny Sundqvist 2.25 2.45
Lisa Evin 2.77 2.51
Julia Hugosson 2.45 2.02
Lara Johnsson 3.08 2.74
Selma Stroff 2.62 2.86
Lucia Uriz 2.22 2.48
Ella Westling X 242
Emma Viktorsson 2.47 2.25
Fanny Sundqvist 2.25 2.45

Lea von Borck 2.47 2.41



F8 Kula A 2005 lila

1 Ella Ericsson 05 2005 lila 5.07
2 Olivia Ellgren 05 2005 lila 4.72
3 Filippa Huusko 05 2005 lila 4.46
4 Saga Tornqvist 05 2005 lila 3.89
5 Maja Olofsson 05 2005 lila 3.89
6 Anna Strunke 05 2005 lila 3.87
7 Linnea Blomberg 05 2005 lila 3.72
8 Agnes Candell 05 2005 lila 3.60
9 Emelie Lindstrom 05 2005 lila 3.57
10  Linnea Kennemar 05 2005 lila 3.50
11  Linnea Hedman 05 2005 lila 3.38
12 Alva Lindberg 05 2005 lila 3.20
13 Melina Lidstrom 05 2005 lila 3.18
14  Elsa Thornberg 05 2005 lila 2.88
15  Agnes Olsson 05 2005 lila 2.75
15  Agnes Olsson 05 2005 lila
17  Rebecka Fohlin 05 2005 lila 2.53
18  Matilda Tiselius 05 2005 lila 2.50
Agnes Candell 2.74 3.07 3.60
Olivia Ellgren 4.72 4.22 4.34
Ella Ericsson 491 5.07 495
Linnea Hedman 3.38 3.20 3.26
Filippa Huusko 4.46 3.90 3.26
Agnes Olsson 2.42 2.75 2.42
Linnea Kennemar 2.99 3.50 3.40
Melina Lidstrom 2.74 2.96 3.18
Alva Lindberg 291 3.20 2.77
Emelie Lindstrom 3.57 3.34 3.12
Maja Olofsson 3.40 3.89 -
Anna Strunke 3.47 3.87 3.13
Elsa Thornberg 2.88 2.84 2.73
Matilda Tiselius 2.50 2.28 2.17
Saga Tornqvist 3.89 3.83 3.68
Linnea Blomberg 3.72 3.16 3.52
Rebecka Fohlin 2.53 2.52 2.38
Agnes Olsson 242 2.75 2.42

F8 Kula B 2005 svart 2005 vit
1 Emma Martini 05 2005 svart 4.27
2 Lara Johnsson 05 2005 vit 4.21
3 Ebba Pihl 05 2005 vit 4.08
4 Lea von Borck 05 2005 vit 3.89
5 Frida Joos 05 2005 svart 3.72
6 Selma Stroff 05 2005 vit 3.65
7 Linnea Lundevall 05 2005 svart 3.35
8 Emma Viktorsson 05 2005 vit 3.17
9 Victoria Oussi 05 2005 svart 3.16
10 Julia Hugosson 05 2005 vit 3.08
11 Ella Westling 05 2005 vit 2.98

12 Lucia Uriz 05 2005 vit 2.62



Ebba Pihl

Frida Joos
Linnea Lundevall
Emma Martini
Victoria Oussi
Julia Hugosson
Lara Johnsson
Selma Stroff
Lucia Uriz

Ella Westling
Emma Viktorsson
Lea von Borck
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Ida Chrifi
Elin Edwards

Maja Sarby Westman

Annie Grindange
Tilde Werner
Johanna Levin
Elin Viktorsson
Nora Westling
Helin Erkan
Johanna Blom

Elsa Svedenheim
Stina Fredell
Alva Back

Stina Henning
Tara O’Connor
Daniela Franciosi
Agnes Wall

Alina Nileman
Josephine Sildeby
Henrietta Hall

Ida Chrifi

Stina Fredell
Alva Back
Leya Landin
Helin Erkan
Elin Viktorsson
Tara O’Connor
Nora Westling

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

3.49 3.85
3.65 3.72
3.35 3.04
4.27 -

3.16 2.85
2.97 3.01
4.21 3.40
3.65 3.28
2.62 2.49
2.62 2.98
3.17 3.12
3.67 3.38

4.08
3.25
2.86
3.46
3.08
3.81
3.35
2.45
293
2.99
3.89

F7 400 m 2006

2006 bl
2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 grén
2006 gron
2006 rod
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bl
2006 gron

F7 400 m

2006 egen
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 rod
2006 bla
2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 gron
2006 grén
2006 rod

90.57
101.56
102.93
112.22
115.26
115.26
119.37
122.45
160.70

DNS

89.58

97.79

98.06
103.57
119.98
124.59
125.99
126.59
129.85
130.27

F7 Lingd A 2006 bla

2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla

2.56
2.48
242
2.27
2.00
1.97
1.72
0.51



Alva Back 2.36 2.42

Ida Chrifi 2.56 2.22

Helin Erkan - 2.00

Stina Fredell 2.48 2.43

Leya Landin 1.97 2.27

Tara O’Connor 1.72 -

Nora Westling - 0.51

Elin Viktorsson 1.97 1.71

F7 Lingd B 2006 rod

1 Maja Sarby Westman 06 2006 rod 2.40
2 Elin Edwards 06 2006 rod 2.34
3 Agnes Wall 06 2006 rod 2.21
4 Disa Elenius 06 2006 rod 2.09
5 Johanna Levin 06 2006 rod 2.07
6 Stina Henning 06 2006 rod 2.04
7 Daniela Franciosi 06 2006 rod 1.96
8 Henrietta Hall 06 2006 rod 1.95
9 Sofia Kill 06 2006 rod 1.81
10  Linnea Sandstrom 06 2006 rod 1.77
Daniela Franciosi 1.21 1.96

Elin Edwards 2.03 2.34

Disa Elenius 2.09 2.02

Henrietta Hall 1.95 -

Stina Henning 2.01 2.04

Sofia Kall 1.80 1.81

Johanna Levin 2.07 1.96

Linnea Sandstrom 1.75 1.77

Maja Sarby Westman 2.40 2.40

Agnes Wall 2.11 2.21

F7 Liangd C 2006 gron 2006 egen

1 Elsa Svedenheim 06 2006 egen 2.78
2 Annie Grindange 06 2006 gron 2.62
3 Johanna Blom 06 2006 gron 2.30
4 Siri Hedblad 06 2006 gron 2.08
5 Tilde Werner 06 2006 gron 2.00
6 Sarah Ekberg 06 2006 gron 1.95
7 Alina Nileman 06 2006 gron 1.70
8 Josephine Sildeby 06 2006 gron 1.53
Sarah Ekberg 1.44 1.95
Annie Grindange 2.62 2.62
Siri Hedblad 1.80 2.08
Alina Nileman 1.70 1.65
Josephine Sildeby 1.53 1.32
Tilde Werner 2.00 2.00
Johanna Blom 2.17 2.30

Elsa Svedenheim 2.65 2.78



1 Leya Landin
2 Alva Back
3 Elin Viktorsson
4 Stina Fredell
5 Helin Erkan
6 Ida Chrifi
Tara O’Connor
Alva Back
Ida Chrifi
Helin Erkan
Stina Fredell
Leya Landin

Tara O'Connor
Elin Viktorsson
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Sofia Kall

Johanna Levin

Elin Edwards

Agnes Wall

Stina Henning
Linnea Sandstrom
Daniela Franciosi
Disa Elenius

Maja Sarby Westman
Henrietta Hall

Daniela Franciosi
Maja Sarby Westman
Disa Elenius

Elin Edwards

Agnes Wall

Sofia Kill

Stina Henning
Linnea Sandstrom
Johanna Levin

Henrietta Hall

1 Elsa Svedenheim
2 Johanna Blom

3 Annie Grindange
4 Siri Hedblad

5 Tilde Werner

6 Josephine Sildeby
7 Alina Nileman

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

F7 Boll 2006 bla

2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla
2006 bla

6.61 9.08
4.19 X
6.44 X
X 7.31
10.66 8.68
X X
8.34 5.45

F7 Boll 2006 rod

2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 rod
2006 rod

3.38 5.98
4.89 5.80
5.28 5.85
8.15 X

X 7.99
9.36 X

X 6.76
1.00 6.58
X 8.53
X 4.06

10.66
9.08
8.34
7.31
6.44
4.19

9.36
8.53
8.15
7.99
6.76
6.58
5.98
5.85
5.80
4.06

F7 Boll 2006 gron 2006 egen

2006 egen
2006 gron
2006 gron
2006 grén
2006 gron
2006 gron
2006 grén

9.38
8.46
6.69
4.99
4.93
4.77
3.08



Johanna Blom
Josephine Sildeby
Alina Nileman
Siri Hedblad
Tilde Werner
Annie Grindange
Elsa Svedenheim

Martin S Henning
Marcus Grindange
Torgny Karlsson
Magnus Ingvarsson
Anita Christenson
Erica Lindstrand
Anita Billing
Ann-Marie Johansson
Ingemar Ztorm

0N DN B W

80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80

4.77
3.05

4.93

9.38

8.46
4.03
3.08
4.99
4.44
6.69
X

400 m Ledare .

2006 rod
2006 gron
2003 vit
2004 gron

2002
2002
2002
2002

2006 rod

61.86
62.81
63.94
65.85
81.16
96.42
98.82
106.38
DNF



